



STARTERS, NIBBLES AND SIDES

- Battered king prawns, house dressed salad and saffron aioli £7.45
Scotch egg with chorizo jam and pickled pearl onion £7.90
Cauliflower fritters with chimichurri sauce £5.10
Battered halloumi bites with sweet chilli sauce and garlic mayonnaise £6.40
Japanese style karaage chicken thighs with soy sauce and garlic mayonnaise £6.20
Garlic ciabatta* £3.80 Garlic ciabatta & mozzarella* £4.25
Chunky chips or fries £3.15 Chunky chips or fries & cheese £3.65
Sweet potato fries £3.35
Rocket and Grana Padano salad £3.20 House dressed side salad £3.20
Onion rings £2.95
House coleslaw £1.95
Seasonal Vegetables £3.20

FLAT BREADS - Home made, served warm and beautifully topped £6.80

- Red onion marmalade, goats cheese and balsamic dressed rocket
Spinach pesto, buffalo mozzarella and toasted pine nuts
Local Cheshire cheese, smoked bacon and apple

MAINS

- Cider battered fish with chunky chips, minted mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce £13.50 (small plate £10.50)
Crispy beef salad, mixed leaves, hoisin & sweet chilli sauce, sesame seeds and toasted pine nuts £13.90 (small plate £10.90)
10oz gammon steak with fried eggs, griddled fresh pineapple, chunky chips and garden peas £12.90 (small plate £9.50)
Pan roast chicken carbonara with bacon and mushrooms* £13 (small plate £10)
King prawn and smoked salmon tagliatelle in a white wine cream sauce topped with crispy capers* £14 (small plate £11)
Jambalaya - Chicken £13, Tofu and sweet potato £11.90, King prawn £13.90

TLC BURGERS All served in a floured bap* with fries, onion rings and house coleslaw

- 8oz steak burger topped with local mature cheddar cheese, bacon, caramelised onion and relish £12.50 (small plate £8.90)
Hunters chicken burger with baby gem £11.90 (small plate £8.50)
Battered halloumi burger with sweet chilli sauce, tomato, red onion and baby gem £11.50 (small plate £8.50)
Mushroom burger, avocado puree, baby gem lettuce, tomato and mango chutney £11.20
Spiced bean burger with avocado salsa £11.20

STONE BAKED PIZZA* **9" £9.00** **12" £12.00** **Gluten free 9" only**

Create your own pizza with a tomato sauce and mozzarella base plus 2 toppings from the choice below -

Buffalo Mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, chicken, chorizo, honey roast ham, mushroom, pepperoni, jalapeño, feta, onion, peppers, olives, bacon

Add extra toppings for 75p each on 9" and £1 each on 12 "

SUNDAY ROASTS*	Roast Chicken supreme	Large £11.90, Small £9.50, Kids £6.00
	Roast prime rump of beef	Large £11.90, Small £9.50, Kids £6.00
	Roast pork and crackling	Large £10.90, Small £8.50, Kids £6.00

All served with stuffing, Yorkshire pudding*, roast potatoes, roast root vegetables, cauliflower cheese, seasonal vegetables and gravy. (Only available on Sunday)

Sandwich Menu

All served with chunky chips, fries or sweet potato fries, a house dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

FLOURED BAPS & WRAPS*

Crispy beef, salad and sweet chilli wrap £9.15

Battered halloumi, sweet chilli and rocket wrap £8.60

Japanese style chicken karaage, baby gem, tomato, garlic and soy mayonnaise wrap £8.60

Battered fish goujons, lettuce & tartare sauce floured bap £9.15

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES* White or Brown

Smoked salmon, cream cheese and cucumber £8.50

Tuna mayonnaise £7.90

Local mature Cheddar and homemade chutney £7.30

Honey roast ham, tomato and wholegrain mustard mayonnaise £8.10

Chicken & bacon Club, on toasted white bread £10.70

TLC OMELETTES - £8.50 (small plate £6.90)

Served with chunky chips, fries or sweet potato fries, a house dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Omelette fillings £0.75 each - Cheddar, mushroom, onion, tomato, olives, bacon or honey roast ham

TO FINISH

Dark chocolate & orange torte with candied orange and Chantilly cream £6.50

Cheese board of Shropshire blue, local Cheddar and Brie with biscuits, grapes and red onion marmalade £7.10*

For customers with food allergies or intolerances - Before ordering, please speak to our team about your requirements.

(*) non gluten containing ingredients option available. All other dishes on our menu have non gluten containing ingredients unless clearly specified as NOT GF.